
U11 - 1 kör (kb.1250)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Skoumal Zalán 2008 U11 F 1 5:05

2. Csendes Damján 2008 U11 F 1 5:16

3. Kalocsa Zoárd 2008 U11 F 1 5:18

4. Gellért Csongor 2008 U11 F 1 5:18

5. Szente Dominik 2010 U11 F 1 5:20

6. Kovács Karina 2008 U11 L 1 5:23

7. Kiss Márk 2009 U11 F 1 5:24

8. Keserű Tamás 2010 U11 F 1 5:26

9. Szalai Hanna 2009 U11 L 1 5:26

10. Pajor Noémi 2009 U11 L 1 5:26

11. Horváth Zsombor 2008 U11 F 1 5:27

12. Balsay Dávid 2009 U11 F 1 5:38

13. Dorogi Marcell 2009 U11 F 1 5:39

14. Tölgyesi Zénó 2008 U11 F 1 5:40

15. Orczi Dóra 2007 U13 L 1 5:42

16. Németh Klaudia 2008 U11 L 1 5:43

17. Kropf-Kiss Bence 2009 U11 F 1 5:45

18. Kertész Kálmán 2008 U11 F 1 5:47

19. Fein Fruzsina 2008 U11 L 1 5:50

20. Kárász Anna 2008 U11 L 1 5:55

21. Szauter Emese 2009 U11 L 1 5:56

22. Kovács Sára 2008 U11 L 1 5:57

23. Németh Nóra 2009 U11 L 1 6:00

24. Kovács Bíborka 2009 U11 L 1 6:03

25. Koszpek Bianka 2009 U11 L 1 6:10

26. Rapali Jázmin 2009 U11 L 1 6:12

27. Fojtek Nina Izabell 2008 U11 L 1 6:17

28. Bodnár Molli 2009 U11 L 1 6:19

29. Gál Levente 2010 U11 F 1 6:23

30. Schneider-Zaj Ákos 2008 U11 F 1 6:30

31. Nagy Lajos 2008 U11 F 1 6:31

32. Podt Lili 2009 U11 L 1 6:43

33. Tóbiás Vivien 2010 U11 L 1 6:48

34. Sinkó Lotti 2008 U11 L 1 6:48

35. Czombál András 2010 U11 F 1 7:05

36. Horváth Lotti 2009 U11 L 1 7:35

37. Molnár Martina 2009 U11 L 1 7:35

38. Domonkos Márk 2009 U11 F 1 9:08

39. Horváth Zsombor 2009 U11 F 1 9:08



U13 és idősebb - 2 kör ill. 3 kör (kb 2400 ill. 3500 m)

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Csetényi Zsolt 2003 Serdülő F 2 9:04

2. Lakatos András 2003 Serdülő F 2 9:16

3. Grósz Gergő 2006 U13 F 2 9:18

4. Ódor Balázs 2007 U13 F 2 9:23

5. Balázsik Dávid 2007 U13 F 2 9:40

6. Bese Mirtill 2007 U13 L 2 9:43

7. Molnár Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 9:44

8. Trenka Ádám 2006 U13 F 2 10:05

9. Bartha Sára 2006 U13 L 2 10:07

10. Pöltz Alexandra 2006 U13 L 2 10:26

11. Piniel Márton 2007 U13 F 2 10:52

12. Tatai Bulcsú 2007 U13 F 2 10:59

13. Ferencz Barnabás 2006 U13 F 2 11:02

14. Rácz Abigél 2006 U13 L 2 11:06

15. Kovács Endre 2007 U13 F 2 11:11

16. Szabó Flóra 2006 U13 L 2 11:19

17. Horváth Katalin 2006 U13 L 2 11:27

18. Rikli Natália 2006 U13 L 2 11:32

19. Simon Viktória 2001 Ifjúsági L 2 11:33

20. Siskó Zsófia 1994 Felnőtt L 2 11:33

21. Lehota Luca 2005 Újonc L 2 11:34

22. Kis Kíra 2006 U13 L 2 11:36

23. Klauzer Eszter 2006 U13 L 2 11:41

24. Kovács Dorina 2002 Ifjúsági L 2 11:43

25. Kertész Torda 2006 U13 F 2 11:51

26. Fábián Jenő 2006 U13 F 2 11:59

27. Hollós Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 12:00

28. Gál Zoltán 2006 U13 F 2 12:03

29. Kovács Boglárka 2003 Serdülő L 2 12:04

30. Aubermann Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 12:07

31. Balsay Bernadett 2006 U13 L 2 12:15

32. Hevesi Georgina 2006 U13 L 2 12:16

33. Palánkai Szonja 2006 U13 L 2 12:18

34. Lelkes Zsófia 2007 U13 L 2 12:27

35. Kovács Zsombor 2006 U13 F 2 12:28

36. Csókás Nikolasz 2000 Junior F 3 12:29

37. Kohut Ramóna 2007 U13 L 2 12:30

38. Zimmermann Lili 2006 U13 L 2 12:38

39. Bese Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 12:39

40. Szalczgruber Hanna 2006 U13 L 2 12:40

41. Gimes Kata 2003 Serdülő L 2 12:42

42. Erdély Csenge 2007 U13 L 2 12:46

43. Karikás Kinga 2007 U13 L 2 12:56

44. Sárközi Roxána 2003 Serdülő L 2 13:08

45. Gollnofer Adrienn 2002 Ifjúsági L 2 13:18

46. Mátó Sára 2000 Junior L 3 13:22



47. Kiss Dóra 2007 U13 L 2 13:31

48. Hujber Zsófia 2006 U13 L 2 13:40

49. Muszka-Kalló Péter 2002 Ifjúsági F 3 13:56

50. Pribék Adrienn 2002 Ifjúsági L 3 14:06

51. Timár Gergely 2001 Ifjúsági F 3 14:20

52. Nagy Nóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 14:22

53. Nagy Dávid 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:29

54. Varga Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 14:33

55. Darabos Alíz 1999 Junior L 3 14:35

56. Tatai Zalán 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:37

57. Klauzer László 2003 Serdülő F 3 14:42

58. Grabecz Hanna 2005 Újonc L 3 14:43

59. Dányi Lúcia 2003 Serdülő L 2 14:48

60. Debreceni Nóra 2007 U13 L 2 14:49

61. Antal Kristóf 2001 Ifjúsági F 3 15:15

62. Homonnai Dávid 2001 Ifjúsági F 3 15:17

63. Cser-Palkovits Gergő 2002 Ifjúsági F 3 15:31

64. Blaumann Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 15:35

65. Mészáros Balázs 2005 Újonc F 3 15:42

66. Kranabeth Máté 2005 Újonc F 3 15:42

67. Szölke Richárd 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:13

68. Csornai János 2003 Serdülő F 3 16:24

69. Kovács Bence 2003 Serdülő F 3 16:24

70. Mohai Regina 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:30

71. Balogh Bence 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:31

72. Fábián Gergely 2005 Újonc F 3 16:36

73. Szabó Gréta 2004 Serdülő L 3 16:37

74. Gombolai Nóra 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:39

75. Lendvai Zsófia 2005 Újonc L 3 16:41

76. Bodnár Lili 2005 Újonc L 3 17:00

77. Ritter Lola 2005 Újonc L 3 17:12

78. Csoba Levente 2004 Serdülő F 3 17:12

79. Grubits Liliána 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:20

80. Herczog Dóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:35

81. Dobák Panna 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:56

82. Szanyó Benjamin 2004 Serdülő F 3 18:02

83. Fein Jázmin 2004 Serdülő L 3 18:06

84. Gyulassy Lili 2003 Serdülő L 3 19:05

85. Mergl Zoja 2004 Serdülő L 3 19:47

86. Tóth Abigél 2004 Serdülő L 3 DQ

87. Czepanecz Zsófi 2004 Serdülő L 3 DQ



U11 Fiú

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Skoumal Zalán 2008 U11 F 1 5:05

2. Csendes Damján 2008 U11 F 1 5:16

3. Kalocsa Zoárd 2008 U11 F 1 5:18

4. Gellért Csongor 2008 U11 F 1 5:18

5. Szente Dominik 2010 U11 F 1 5:20

6. Kiss Márk 2009 U11 F 1 5:24

7. Keserű Tamás 2010 U11 F 1 5:26

8. Horváth Zsombor 2008 U11 F 1 5:27

9. Balsay Dávid 2009 U11 F 1 5:38

10. Dorogi Marcell 2009 U11 F 1 5:39

11. Tölgyesi Zénó 2008 U11 F 1 5:40

12. Kropf-Kiss Bence 2009 U11 F 1 5:45

13. Kertész Kálmán 2008 U11 F 1 5:47

14. Gál Levente 2010 U11 F 1 6:23

15. Schneider-Zaj Ákos 2008 U11 F 1 6:30

16. Nagy Lajos 2008 U11 F 1 6:31

17. Czombál András 2010 U11 F 1 7:05

18. Domonkos Márk 2009 U11 F 1 9:08

19. Horváth Zsombor 2009 U11 F 1 9:08

U11 Lány

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Kovács Karina 2008 U11 L 1 5:23

2. Szalai Hanna 2009 U11 L 1 5:26

3. Pajor Noémi 2009 U11 L 1 5:26

4. Németh Klaudia 2008 U11 L 1 5:43

5. Fein Fruzsina 2008 U11 L 1 5:50

6. Kárász Anna 2008 U11 L 1 5:55

7. Szauter Emese 2009 U11 L 1 5:56

8. Kovács Sára 2008 U11 L 1 5:57

9. Németh Nóra 2009 U11 L 1 6:00

10. Kovács Bíborka 2009 U11 L 1 6:03

11. Koszpek Bianka 2009 U11 L 1 6:10

12. Rapali Jázmin 2009 U11 L 1 6:12

13. Fojtek Nina Izabell 2008 U11 L 1 6:17

14. Bodnár Molli 2009 U11 L 1 6:19

15. Podt Lili 2009 U11 L 1 6:43

16. Tóbiás Vivien 2010 U11 L 1 6:48

17. Sinkó Lotti 2008 U11 L 1 6:48

18. Horváth Lotti 2009 U11 L 1 7:35

19. Molnár Martina 2009 U11 L 1 7:35



U13 Fiú

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Grósz Gergő 2006 U13 F 2 9:18

2. Ódor Balázs 2007 U13 F 2 9:23

3. Balázsik Dávid 2007 U13 F 2 9:40

4. Trenka Ádám 2006 U13 F 2 10:05

5. Piniel Márton 2007 U13 F 2 10:52

6. Tatai Bulcsú 2007 U13 F 2 10:59

7. Ferencz Barnabás 2006 U13 F 2 11:02

8. Kovács Endre 2007 U13 F 2 11:11

9. Kertész Torda 2006 U13 F 2 11:51

10. Fábián Jenő 2006 U13 F 2 11:59

11. Gál Zoltán 2006 U13 F 2 12:03

12. Kovács Zsombor 2006 U13 F 2 12:28

U13 Lány

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Bese Mirtill 2007 U13 L 2 9:43

2. Molnár Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 9:44

3. Bartha Sára 2006 U13 L 2 10:07

4. Pöltz Alexandra 2006 U13 L 2 10:26

5. Rácz Abigél 2006 U13 L 2 11:06

6. Szabó Flóra 2006 U13 L 2 11:19

7. Horváth Katalin 2006 U13 L 2 11:27

8. Rikli Natália 2006 U13 L 2 11:32

9. Kis Kíra 2006 U13 L 2 11:36

10. Klauzer Eszter 2006 U13 L 2 11:41

11. Hollós Boglárka 2006 U13 L 2 12:00

12. Aubermann Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 12:07

13. Balsay Bernadett 2006 U13 L 2 12:15

14. Hevesi Georgina 2006 U13 L 2 12:16

15. Palánkai Szonja 2006 U13 L 2 12:18

16. Lelkes Zsófia 2007 U13 L 2 12:27

17. Kohut Ramóna 2007 U13 L 2 12:30

18. Zimmermann Lili 2006 U13 L 2 12:38

19. Szalczgruber Hanna 2006 U13 L 2 12:40

20. Erdély Csenge 2007 U13 L 2 12:46

21. Karikás Kinga 2007 U13 L 2 12:56

22. Kiss Dóra 2007 U13 L 2 13:31

23. Hujber Zsófia 2006 U13 L 2 13:40

24. Varga Dóra 2006 U13 L 2 14:33

25. Debreceni Nóra 2007 U13 L 2 14:49



Újonc fiú

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Mészáros Balázs 2005 Újonc F 3 15:42

2. Kranabeth Máté 2005 Újonc F 3 15:42

3. Fábián Gergely 2005 Újonc F 3 16:36

Újonc lány

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Grabecz Hanna 2005 Újonc L 3 14:43

2. Lendvai Zsófia 2005 Újonc L 3 16:41

3. Bodnár Lili 2005 Újonc L 3 17:00

4. Ritter Lola 2005 Újonc L 3 17:12

Serdülő fiú

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Bese Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 12:39

2. Nagy Dávid 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:29

3. Tatai Zalán 2004 Serdülő F 3 14:37

4. Klauzer László 2003 Serdülő F 3 14:42

5. Blaumann Marcell 2004 Serdülő F 3 15:35

6. Szölke Richárd 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:13

7. Csornai János 2003 Serdülő F 3 16:24

8. Kovács Bence 2003 Serdülő F 3 16:24

9. Balogh Bence 2004 Serdülő F 3 16:31

10. Csoba Levente 2004 Serdülő F 3 17:12

11. Szanyó Benjamin 2004 Serdülő F 3 18:02

Csetényi Zsolt 2003 Serdülő F 2 9:04

Lakatos András 2003 Serdülő F 2 9:16

Serdülő lány

Név Szül. Korcsoport Nem kör idő

1. Nagy Nóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 14:22

2. Mohai Regina 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:30

3. Szabó Gréta 2004 Serdülő L 3 16:37

4. Gombolai Nóra 2003 Serdülő L 3 16:39

5. Grubits Liliána 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:20

6. Herczog Dóra 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:35

7. Dobák Panna 2004 Serdülő L 3 17:56

8. Fein Jázmin 2004 Serdülő L 3 18:06

9. Gyulassy Lili 2003 Serdülő L 3 19:05

10. Mergl Zoja 2004 Serdülő L 3 19:47

Kovács Boglárka 2003 Serdülő L 2 12:04

Gimes Kata 2003 Serdülő L 2 12:42



Sárközi Roxána 2003 Serdülő L 2 13:08

Dányi Lúcia 2003 Serdülő L 2 14:48

Tóth Abigél 2004 Serdülő L 3 DQ

Czepanecz Zsófi 2004 Serdülő L 3 DQ


